
EDU RANKING MEN - 501 DO Datum : 27-08-2016

Poz Ime igrača Licence Bod. EDU bod. (x2 + 10)

1 SMYK  ALEXANDER (GER) GERNW0258 102 214

2 ANTUNOVIC  ZDRAVKO (CRO) CRO320001 91 192

3 CAVRIC  IVICA (CRO) CRO110168 80 170

4 Bali  Michal (CZE) CZE007049 70 150

5 CLEMENS  GABRIEL (GER) GER01WMTV 60 130

5 Lacina  Zdenek (CZE) CZE000798 60 130

7 KREIZER  JEAN (FRA) FRA570299 50 110

7 PROSCH  HORST (AUT) AUTSB1022 50 110

9 Basny  David (CZE) CZE016236 41 92

9 Falsetti  Luca (ITA) ITAPG02675 41 92

9 PECNJAK  DRAGUTIN (CRO) CRO110165 41 92

9 STUHLSATZ  JEAN LUC (FRA) FRA670069 41 92

13 Ciccotelli  Marco (ITA) ITAPE00185 33 76

13 KOTAL  CHRIS (GER) GER010068 33 76

13 LOUIS  JOHNNY (LUX) LUXXNTPNB 33 76

13 PEIN  ANTON (AUT) AUTHG3783 33 76

17 ARNO  CAVIEZEL (SUI) SUI300970 26 62

17 D Orazio  Stefano (ITA) ITAFR01194 26 62

17 KLEIN  THOMAS (FRA) FRA570351 26 62

17 KOSSLER  JOACHIM (GER) GERDJMFKL 26 62

17 LEDUC  MIKAEL (FRA) FRA210339 26 62

17 MAX  WEIMANN (SUI) SUI300628 26 62

17 SOMMERFELD  MICHAEL (GER) GERDA0059 26 62

17 Wollner  Steve (LUX) LUX516013 26 62

25 DIDIER LAURENT  JEAN (FRA) FRA900019 20 50

25 Gögele  Daniel (ITA) ITABZ00491 20 50

25 LIM  RADA (FRA) FRA210325 20 50

25 MANAK  FILIP (CZE) CZE03KBUG 20 50

25 MARCEL  WALPEN (SUI) SUI280615 20 50

25 MARTIN  GUGGER (SUI) SUI311186 20 50

25 Nocent  Daniele (ITA) ITAUD00920 20 50

25 STEIN  SASCHA (GER) GERBNSGEN 20 50

33 BAEHR  CHRISTIAN (GER) GER01EWES 15 40

33 BITZ  KEVIN (FRA) FRA670336 15 40

33 Dolenc  Joe (LUX) LUX518500 15 40

33 DUCAT  VINCENT (FRA) FRA890185 15 40

33 EIDAMS  RENE (GER) GERDA0114 15 40

33 GABRIEL  TAGAN (SUI) SUI311226 15 40

33 Klein  Franck (LUX) LUX511504 15 40

33 Menon  Nicholas (ITA) ITAVR02742 15 40

33 Micheletti  Andrea (ITA) ITABZ03692 15 40

33 Pichler  Andreas (ITA) ITABZ03822 15 40

33 Platter  Andreas (ITA) ITABZ06346 15 40

33 QUINT  MANUEL (FRA) FRA08WNFS 15 40

33 Rollo  Gabriel (ITA) ITAVR01222 15 40



33 SENN  RETO (SUI) SUI240482 15 40

33 Urbani  Lucio (ITA) ITAUD01743 15 40

33 VALENTIN  TAGAN (SUI) SUI313617 15 40

49 AIGNER  JOHANN (AUT) AUTHG0024 11 32

49 BILJALI  YANN (FRA) FRA900018 11 32

49 CAMPUS  RUI (POR) POR01UJPB 11 32

49 CROST  DAVID (FRA) FRA890176 11 32

49 DOMINIK  BINDER (SUI) SUI300172 11 32

49 GIUSY  VARRESE (SUI) SUI301002 11 32

49 GOMES  LUIS (POR) POR01RSBB 11 32

49 GUGGER  MARCEL (SUI) SUI300299 11 32

49 Heyard  Christian (LUX) LUX511001 11 32

49 KLEIN  MARCO (GER) GERRP0044 11 32

49 Lonardi  Federico (ITA) ITAVR00741 11 32

49 MARKUS  GRIESSEN (SUI) SUI250034 11 32

49 PILON  CEDRIC (FRA) FRA570168 11 32

49 Ronchi  Bruno (ITA) ITABS00447 11 32

49 SILVA  RICARDO (POR) POR01IFSM 11 32

49 Zineddu  Patrizio (ITA) ITAAR00203 11 32

65 ANDREAS  ITEN (SUI) SUI990803 8 26

65 Angiolini  Lorenzo (ITA) ITASI00114 8 26

65 Antonelli  Diego (ITA) ITAAN00347 8 26

65 ARRO  JEROME (FRA) FRA570367 8 26

65 BRAS  BRUNO (POR) PORTXPURT 8 26

65 CHENE  DOMINIQUE (FRA) FRA900007 8 26

65 CHRISTOPH  SCHWEIZER (SUI) SUI200530 8 26

65 CONRAD  PHILIPPE (FRA) FRA570321 8 26

65 D Orazio  Manuel (ITA) ITAFR01097 8 26

65 DOURIN  FREDERIC (FRA) FRA210271 8 26

65 ESTERMAN  MARTIAL (FRA) FRA900009 8 26

65 FULE  DYLAN (FRA) FRA900025 8 26

65 Furlani  Michel (ITA) ITATN02586 8 26

65 GRBAVAC  ROMEO (CRO) CRO212978 8 26

65 Guarise  Alessandro (ITA) ITAVR02736 8 26

65 JEAN  PIERRE  HUSS (FRA) FRA670027 8 26

65 KIRCHDOERFFER  GILLES (FRA) FRA670138 8 26

65 KOPPLER  STEFAN (AUT) AUTHG4240 8 26

65 KOVACEVIC  SLAVEN (CRO) CRO011563 8 26

65 MARTIN  DANIEL (FRA) FRA670402 8 26

65 MULLER  LOIC (FRA) FRA670230 8 26

65 NENAD  ARANDJELOVIC (SUI) SUI315116 8 26

65 Oddi  Loris (ITA) ITAAP02566 8 26

65 PATRIC  AESCHBACH (SUI) SUI210378 8 26

65 Patrizi  Matteo (ITA) ITAFR00891 8 26

65 Patscheider  Michael (ITA) ITATN01408 8 26

65 Pircher  Raimund (ITA) ITABZ00884 8 26

65 Piselli  Fabio (ITA) ITAFR00462 8 26



65 RENE  LUSTENBERGER (SUI) SUI301189 8 26

65 ROHR  STEPHANE (FRA) FRA670136 8 26

65 STEINER  KEVIN (SUI) SUI20SEIF 8 26

65 VOGT  YANNICK (FRA) FRA570260 8 26

97 Baulesch  Yves (LUX) LUX516107 6 22

97 BOUAFIF  TAREKE (FRA) FRA670146 6 22

97 Contino  Ettore (ITA) ITAFR00948 6 22

97 CYRIL  FUND (FRA) FRA570035 6 22

97 DAISEY  THIBAUT (FRA) FRA210208 6 22

97 DESQUIOTZ  RAMON (LUX) LUXNARQFV 6 22

97 Di Poce  Stefano (ITA) ITAFR01289 6 22

97 DOURIN  TONY (FRA) FRA210272 6 22

97 DURIEU  LAURENT (FRA) FRA760059 6 22

97 FERNANDES  MIGUEL (POR) POR01PMLN 6 22

97 Fickinger  Guy (LUX) LUX514003 6 22

97 FORBOTEAUX  FABRICE (FRA) FRA080012 6 22

97 GEBOERS  PETER (BEL) BEL012140 6 22

97 GUICHARD  GERALD (FRA) FRA670418 6 22

97 HILCHE  DANIEL (GER) GERDA0311 6 22

97 KETTERER  MATTHIAS (GER) GERBN2722 6 22

97 Klein  Mike (LUX) LUX516103 6 22

97 MAHLER  CEDRIC (FRA) FRA670231 6 22

97 MARCHAND  DAMIEN (FRA) FRA210089 6 22

97 MICHEL  KOHL (FRA) FRA570071 6 22

97 Michelon  Gianni (ITA) ITATN04702 6 22

97 PASCAL  RUINET (FRA) FRA210126 6 22

97 PINA  JOAO (POR) POR01LRCT 6 22

97 RIEFFEL  ALAIN (FRA) FRA08DTJM 6 22

97 RINCKENBERGER  JONATHAN (FRA) FRA210340 6 22

97 ROGER  SALZGEBER (SUI) SUI220355 6 22

97 ROMAN  EDER (SUI) SUI290460 6 22

97 Rossolini  Simone (ITA) ITAPG03443 6 22

97 SCHLADENHAUFFEN  LOIC (FRA) FRA670284 6 22

97 SILVA  CARLOS (POR) POR01EADU 6 22

97 TEXEIRA  JOSE (LUX) LUXRKIEFP 6 22

97 THAL  THIERRY (FRA) FRA670322 6 22

129 ALLES  CHRISTOPHE (LUX) LUXMTDQSD 5 20

129 ANDY  RUTSCHMANN (SUI) SUI980278 5 20

129 ARESU  SEVERINO (BEL) BEL012005 5 20

129 Bintz  Nico (LUX) LUX511110 5 20

129 Cicciarella  Andrea (ITA) ITAVR00760 5 20

129 COFFINET  THIERRY (FRA) FRA890018 5 20

129 Cristofolini  Massimo (ITA) ITATN00386 5 20

129 GAETAN  CORREIA (FRA) FRA210420 5 20

129 GRISSMER  FRANCIS (FRA) FRA670342 5 20

129 Junck  Jeff (LUX) LUX516116 5 20

129 Koneczny  Rene (LUX) LUX514004 5 20



129 MARGONE  FRANCESCO (ITA) ITATN00423 5 20

129 MARTIN  YVAN (FRA) FRA670448 5 20

129 Nickels  Dan (LUX) LUX514008 5 20

129 Onorati  Rolando (ITA) ITATN03940 5 20

129 PAPILLON  CHRISTOPHE (FRA) FRA890157 5 20

129 PEREIRA  BRUNO (LUX) LUXGPXOWI 5 20

129 RINCKENBERGER  YANNICK (FRA) FRA670273 5 20

129 ROTOLO  ANDY (FRA) FRA08CNGI 5 20

129 Rouc  Petr (CZE) CZE000891 5 20

129 SANTOS  DIOGO (POR) PORJUMPLW 5 20

129 SCHAUFELBERGER  MICHAEL (SUI) SUI20MLOT 5 20

129 Scheier  Sven (LUX) LUX512114 5 20

129 SCHERRER  MICK (SUI) SUI300305 5 20

129 SOHM  GUENTHER (AUT) AUTHG1369 5 20

129 Spaniol  Marco (LUX) LUX514006 5 20

129 TOCKNER  MANUEL (AUT) AUTHG4365 5 20

129 URS  VONEY (SUI) SUI270147 5 20



EDU RANKING WOMEN - 501 DO Datum : 27-08-2016

Poz Ime igračice Licence Bod. EDU bod. (x2 + 10)

1 WOLF  MORENA (GER) GERDA0113 70 150

2 MCCLAIN  MICHAELA (GER) GERRP0098 60 130

3 FARIA  SANDRA (POR) PORNUJGAG 50 110

4 Sarnari  Chiara (ITA) ITAAN00374 41 92

5 MANDY  WEIMANN (SUI) SUI300629 33 76

5 Vesque  Rachel (LUX) LUX512115 33 76

7 Bernardelli  Giulia (ITA) ITAMN01677 26 62

7 Bonafini  Denise (ITA) ITAVR02274 26 62

9 BOUBET JAUD HUIN  ADELINE (FRA) FRA760046 20 50

9 KERSCHEN  ALINE (LUX) LUX51GJQV 20 50

9 LINTZ  HELENE (FRA) FRA080020 20 50

9 SHARITA  DAETWYLER (SUI) SUI220672 20 50

13 Flammang  Maryse (LUX) LUX514005 15 40

13 FLORENCE  RAMM (FRA) FRA570104 15 40

13 LESIC  VLATKA (CRO) CRO322426 15 40

13 Terrosi  Francesca (ITA) ITAPG03449 15 40

17 HALLSTEIN  SABINE (GER) GERNW0323 11 32

17 JIROUSEK  PETRA (AUT) AUTHG2242 11 32

17 MARTIN  LAURA (FRA) FRA670403 11 32

17 Mirrione  Manuela (ITA) ITABZ00151 11 32

17 REYNALD  JACQUET (FRA) FRA760011 11 32

17 Rinna  Claudia (ITA) ITAFR01036 11 32

17 Saltori  Barbara (ITA) ITATN00689 11 32

17 TROEGER  DANIELA (GER) GERDA0350 11 32

25 KERN  NADINE (AUT) AUTWCLFVV 8 26

25 Klein-Kemp  Sonny (LUX) LUX511505 8 26

25 KRIBS  NATACHA (FRA) FRA670399 8 26

25 LINA  HUYNH (SUI) SUI300879 8 26

25 MELINA  CASAGRANDE (SUI) SUI270377 8 26

25 Montanaro  Erika (ITA) ITACH01488 8 26

25 RODRIGUES  AMANDA (FRA) FRA670379 8 26

25 SCHUEMPERLI  NADJA (SUI) SUI316521 8 26

33 Bathova  Helena (CZE) CZE000524 6 22

33 BAUER  BEATRICE (FRA) FRA670193 6 22

33 DODO  GOLAY (SUI) SUI300636 6 22

33 FICKINGER  SABRINA (AUT) AUTHGCFOA 6 22

33 HERMELIN  LUCY (FRA) FRA210205 6 22

33 HEUSSNER  MELANIE (FRA) FRA670308 6 22

33 LETT  JENNIFER (FRA) FRA570416 6 22

33 MARCHAND  KARINE (FRA) FRA210090 6 22

33 MARTIN  CORINNE (FRA) FRA670419 6 22

33 Martin  Sandra (LUX) LUX514025 6 22

33 PAPILLON  CASSANDRA (FRA) FRA890329 6 22

33 SCHULLER  JOELLE (LUX) LUX51VVWH 6 22

33 SOHM  ANDREA (AUT) AUTHG2127 6 22



33 WAGNER  ANNE (FRA) FRA760093 6 22

49 FEGERT  SIMONE (GER) GERSA0001 5 20

49 GUICHARD  TANIA (FRA) FRA670417 5 20

49 MARTIN  PATRICIA (FRA) FRA670397 5 20

49 OBERWEIS  CHRISTIANE (GER) GERBWTQLU 5 20

49 Teodonio  Martina (ITA) ITAFR00576 5 20



EDU RANKING DYP 701 MO Datum : 27-08-2016

Poz. Ime igrača/ice Licence Bod. EDU bod. (+10)

1 CLEMENS GABRIEL (GER) & Patscheider Michael (ITA) GER01WMTV & ITATN01408 80 90

2 CAVRIC IVICA (CRO) & LINTZ HELENE (FRA) CRO110168 & FRA080020 70 80

3 ROGER SALZGEBER (SUI) & Bonafini Denise (ITA) SUI220355 & ITAVR02274 60 70

4 STEIN SASCHA (GER) & KETTERER MATTHIAS (GER) GERBNSGEN & GERBN2722 50 60

5 Bali Michal (CZE) & ARRO JEROME (FRA) CZE007049 & FRA570367 41 51

5 HILCHE DANIEL (GER) & VOGT YANNICK (FRA) GERDA0311 & FRA570260 41 51

7 MARCEL WALPEN (SUI) & Klein Mike (LUX) SUI280615 & LUX516103 33 43

7 WOLF MORENA (GER) & Platter Andreas (ITA) GERDA0113 & ITABZ06346 33 43

9 Antonelli Diego (ITA) & JEANNEAU OLIVIER (FRA) ITAAN00347 & FRA890177 26 36

9 Gögele Daniel (ITA) & PEREIRA BRUNO (LUX) ITABZ00491 & LUXGPXOWI 26 36

9 KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO) & GUGGER MARCEL (SUI) CRO011563 & SUI300299 26 36

9 VALENTIN TAGAN (SUI) & TROEGER DANIELA (GER) SUI313617 & GERDA0350 26 36

13 ARNO CAVIEZEL (SUI) & DUCAT VINCENT (FRA) SUI300970 & FRA890185 20 30

13 D Orazio Manuel (ITA) & KLEIN THOMAS (GER) ITAFR01097 & GER?? 20 30

13 Falsetti Luca (ITA) & MARTIN CORINNE (FRA) ITAPG02675 & FRA670419 20 30

13 Furlani Michel (ITA) & KRIBS NATACHA (FRA) ITATN02586 & FRA670399 20 30

17 Contino Ettore (ITA) & Bintz Nico (LUX) ITAFR00948 & LUX511110 15 25

17 FEGERT SIMONE (GER) & Di Poce Stefano (ITA) GERSA0001 & ITAFR01289 15 25

17 KREIZER JEAN (FRA) & Sarnari Chiara (ITA) FRA570299 & ITAAN00374 15 25

17 Lacina Zdenek (CZE) & LESIC VLATKA (CRO) CZE000798 & CRO322426 15 25

17 PECNJAK DRAGUTIN (CRO) & OBERWEIS CHRISTIANE (GER) CRO110165 & GERBWTQLU 15 25

17 Rollo Gabriel (ITA) & Koneczny Rene (LUX) ITAVR01222 & LUX514004 15 25

17 ROMAN EDER (SUI) & Oddi Loris (ITA) SUI290460 & ITAAP02566 15 25

17 STUHLSATZ JEAN LUC (FRA) & Patrizi Matteo (ITA) FRA670069 & ITAFR00891 15 25

25 Basny David (CZE) & Montanaro Erika (ITA) CZE016236 & ITACH01488 11 21

25 EIDAMS RENE (GER) & Flammang Maryse (LUX) GERDA0114 & LUX514005 11 21

25 PAPILLON CHRISTOPHE (FRA) & SCHERRER MICK (SUI) FRA890157 & SUI300305 11 21

25 PEIN ANTON (AUT) & Klein-Kemp Sonny (LUX) AUTHG3783 & LUX511505 11 21

25 Ronchi Bruno (ITA) & Nickels Dan (LUX) ITABS00447 & LUX514008 11 21

25 Rouc Petr (CZE) & Klein Franck (LUX) CZE000891 & LUX511504 11 21

25 SMYK ALEXANDER (GER) & RODRIGUES AMANDA (FRA) GERNW0258 & FRA670379 11 21

25 SOMMERFELD MICHAEL (GER) & MARTIN LAURA (FRA) GERDA0059 & FRA670403 11 21

33 ANTUNOVIC ZDRAVKO (CRO) & FICKINGER SABRINA (AUT) CRO320001 & AUTHGCFOA 8 18

33 ARESU SEVERINO (BEL) & Terrosi Francesca (ITA) BEL012005 & ITAPG03449 8 18

33 DAISEY THIBAUT (FRA) & Baulesch Yves (LUX) FRA210208 & LUX516107 8 18

33 GABRIEL TAGAN (SUI) & Rinna Claudia (ITA) SUI311226 & ITAFR01036 8 18

33 HALLSTEIN SABINE (GER) & RENE LUSTENBERGER (SUI) GERNW0323 & SUI301189 8 18

33 KOSSLER JOACHIM (GER) & DOMINIK BINDER (SUI) GERDJMFKL & SUI300172 8 18

33 LEDUC MIKAEL (FRA) & Bernardelli Giulia (ITA) FRA210339 & ITAMN01677 8 18

33 LIM RADA (FRA) & Wollner Steve (LUX) FRA210325 & LUX516013 8 18

33 LINA HUYNH (SUI) & BOUAFIF TAREKE (FRA) SUI300879 & FRA670146 8 18

33 LOUIS JOHNNY (LUX) & GAETAN CORREIA (FRA) LUXXNTPNB & FRA210420 8 18

33 MAX WEIMANN (SUI) & PAPILLON CASSANDRA (FRA) SUI300628 & FRA890329 8 18

33 Micheletti Andrea (ITA) & SHARITA DAETWYLER (SUI) ITABZ03692 & SUI220672 8 18

33 Piselli Fabio (ITA) & Dolenc Joe (LUX) ITAFR00462 & LUX518500 8 18

33 PROSCH HORST (AUT) & URS VONEY (SUI) AUTSB1022 & SUI270147 8 18

33 SCHAUFELBERGER MICHAEL (SUI) & BAUER BEATRICE (FRA) SUI20MLOT & FRA670193 8 18

33 TOCKNER MANUEL (AUT) & MANDY WEIMANN (SUI) AUTHG4365 & SUI300629 8 18

49 ANDREAS ITEN (SUI) & KERN NADINE (AUT) SUI990803 & AUTWCLFVV 6 16

49 Angiolini Lorenzo (ITA) & BITZ KEVIN (FRA) ITASI00114 & FRA670336 6 16

49 Ciccotelli Marco (ITA) & BOUBET JAUD HUIN ADELINE (FRA) ITAPE00185 & FRA760046 6 16

49 CORRE MICHAEL (FRA) & STEINER KEVIN (SUI) FRA670180 & SUI20SEIF 6 16

49 GRBAVAC ROMEO (CRO) & REYNALD JACQUET (FRA) CRO212978 & FRA760011 6 16

49 Guarise Alessandro (ITA) & DURIEU LAURENT (FRA) ITAVR02736 & FRA760059 6 16

49 KOTAL CHRIS (GER) & Bathova Helena (CZE) GER010068 & CZE000524 6 16

49 MANAK FILIP (CZE) & HERMELIN LUCY (FRA) CZE03KBUG & FRA210205 6 16

49 MARKUS GRIESSEN (SUI) & MARTIN YVAN (FRA) SUI250034 & FRA670448 6 16

49 MARKUS OERTIG (SUI) & SCHLADENHAUFFEN LOIC (FRA) SUI270172 & FRA670284 6 16

49 MELINA CASAGRANDE (SUI) & FORBOTEAUX FABRICE (FRA) SUI270377 & FRA080012 6 16

49 NENAD ARANDJELOVIC (SUI) & FLORENCE RAMM (FRA) SUI315116 & FRA570104 6 16



49 QUILLIN DIMITRI (FRA) & Pichler Andreas (AUT) FRA890261 & AUT?? 6 16

49 QUINT MANUEL (FRA) & Menon Nicholas (ITA) FRA08WNFS & ITAVR02742 6 16

49 STEPHANE DIDIOT (FRA) & SCHULLER JOELLE (LUX) FRA570027 & LUX51VVWH 6 16

49 Zineddu Patrizio (ITA) & LETT JENNIFER (FRA) ITAAR00203 & FRA570416 6 16

65 AIGNER JOHANN (AUT) & Teodonio Martina (ITA) AUTHG0024 & ITAFR00576 5 15

65 CYRIL FUND (FRA) & ALLES CHRISTOPHE (LUX) FRA570035 & LUXMTDQSD 5 15

65 DESQUIOTZ RAMON (LUX) & GRISSMER FRANCIS (FRA) LUXNARQFV & FRA670342 5 15

65 GEBOERS PETER (BEL) & CONRAD PHILIPPE (FRA) BEL012140 & FRA570321 5 15

65 Lonardi Federico (ITA) & DODO GOLAY (SUI) ITAVR00741 & SUI300636 5 15

65 MARTIN GUGGER (SUI) & BUGUIN ELODIE (FRA) SUI311186 & FRA570279 5 15

65 MC CLAIN MICHAELA (GER) & COFFINET THIERRY (FRA) GERRP0098 & FRA890018 5 15

65 PATRIC AESCHBACH (SUI) & CROST DAVID (FRA) SUI210378 & FRA890176 5 15

65 PILON CEDRIC (FRA) & Fickinger Guy (LUX) FRA570168 & LUX514003 5 15

65 Pircher Raimund (ITA) & WAGNER ANNE (FRA) ITABZ00884 & FRA760093 5 15

65 RINCKENBERGER JONATHAN (FRA) & ANDY RUTSCHMANN (SUI) FRA210340 & SUI980278 5 15

65 SENN RETO (SUI) & Spaniol Marco (LUX) SUI240482 & LUX514006 5 15


